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199205200000
88991

05/20/1992
08:44:38 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRIESBACH,
JAMES H

199209080001
93031

09/08/1992
01:35:25 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRUMFIELD,
JEFFREY

199212110002
96811

12/11/1992
08:01:09 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WALTERS,
BILLY JOE

199212110002
96831

12/11/1992
08:01:11 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NICHOLS,
STEVIE

199212110002
96871

12/11/1992
08:01:14 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SEAY, WILLIE
J III

199212110002
96881

12/11/1992
08:01:15 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOWERY,
JOHN DAVID

199212110002
96891

12/11/1992
08:01:16 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KEITH, MARY

199212110002
96921

12/11/1992
08:01:18 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SIDES, MARK
A

199212110002
96901

12/11/1992
08:01:17 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREER,
JACKIE W

199212110002
96971

12/11/1992
08:01:22 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ABERNATHY,
STEPP

199212110002
96951

12/11/1992
08:01:21 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NEWTON,
JERRY A

199303120000
69841

03/12/1993
09:13:37 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAY, ALICE S

199304080000
96062

04/08/1993
02:41:47 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

LAMON
ENTERPRISES

199304080000
96052

04/08/1993
02:41:45 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

OXFORD
HOUSING

199305130001
37441

05/13/1993
10:28:04 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RIGGINS,
VIVIAN
BARCLAY

199310060003
09361

10/06/1993
02:51:15 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

OLIVER,
WILLIAM H

199310080003
12601

10/08/1993
11:51:07 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BURLESON,
JEFFERY C

199410070003
05811

10/07/1994
09:03:14 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TIDWELL,
TONY L



199410100003
07451

10/10/1994
09:40:41 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

FULLER,
JAMES

199410100003
07471

10/10/1994
09:40:44 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

REACH,
CHARLES H

199502240000
48501

02/24/1995
08:47:46 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOGUE, GARY
S

199209230002
10461

09/23/1992
02:03:14 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KASPER,
JAMES A

199211100002
63841

11/10/1992
12:34:12 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILLIPS,
BILLY

199211100002
63831

11/10/1992
12:34:10 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SULLINS,
TIMOTHY J

199304050000
89992

04/05/1993
08:30:27 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

HOME PLACE
INC

199306080001
65121

06/08/1993
01:21:58 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DONNER,
GERALD
LANEY

199306080001
65111

06/08/1993
01:21:56 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FOWLER,
JIMMY W

199310080003
12581

10/08/1993
11:51:04 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

INGRAM,
JAMES R

199410100003
07461

10/10/1994
09:40:43 AM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HOWTON,
LEROY JR

199503270000
77871

03/27/1995
01:39:16 PM

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BISHOP,
SAMUEL S


