Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199205200000 88991	05/20/1992 08:44:38 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRIESBACH, JAMES H						
199209080001 93031	09/08/1992 01:35:25 PM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRUMFIELD, JEFFREY						
199212110002 96811	12/11/1992 08:01:09 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WALTERS, BILLY JOE						
199212110002 96831	12/11/1992 08:01:11 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NICHOLS, STEVIE						
199212110002 96871	12/11/1992 08:01:14 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SEAY, WILLIE J III						
199212110002 96881	12/11/1992 08:01:15 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOWERY, JOHN DAVID						
199212110002 96891	12/11/1992 08:01:16 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KEITH, MARY						
199212110002 96921	12/11/1992 08:01:18 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SIDES, MARK A						
199212110002 96901	12/11/1992 08:01:17 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREER, JACKIE W						
199212110002 96971	12/11/1992 08:01:22 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ABERNATHY, STEPP						
199212110002 96951	12/11/1992 08:01:21 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NEWTON, JERRY A						
199303120000 69841	03/12/1993 09:13:37 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAY, ALICE S						
199304080000 96062	04/08/1993 02:41:47 PM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	LAMON ENTERPRISES						
199304080000 96052	04/08/1993 02:41:45 PM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	OXFORD HOUSING						
199305130001 37441	05/13/1993 10:28:04 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RIGGINS, VIVIAN BARCLAY						
199310060003 09361	10/06/1993 02:51:15 PM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	OLIVER, WILLIAM H						
199310080003 12601	10/08/1993 11:51:07 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BURLESON, JEFFERY C						
199410070003 05811	10/07/1994 09:03:14 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TIDWELL, TONY L						

199410100003 07451	10/10/1994 09:40:41 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	FULLER, JAMES			
199410100003 07471	10/10/1994 09:40:44 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	REACH, CHARLES H			
199502240000 48501	02/24/1995 08:47:46 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOGUE, GARY S			
199209230002 10461	09/23/1992 02:03:14 PM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KASPER, JAMES A			
199211100002 63841	11/10/1992 12:34:12 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILLIPS, BILLY			
199211100002 63831	11/10/1992 12:34:10 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SULLINS, TIMOTHY J			
199304050000 89992	04/05/1993 08:30:27 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	HOME PLACE			
199306080001 65121	06/08/1993 01:21:58 PM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DONNER, GERALD LANEY			
199306080001 65111	06/08/1993 01:21:56 PM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FOWLER, JIMMY W			
199310080003 12581	10/08/1993 11:51:04 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	INGRAM, JAMES R			
199410100003 07461	10/10/1994 09:40:43 AM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HOWTON, LEROY JR			
199503270000 77871	03/27/1995 01:39:16 PM	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BISHOP, SAMUEL S			